"ORCL1" - Corbieres (FR)

18.10.2014

Pos. N° Equipe Localité Club Canton Nationalité Catégorie Année Coéquipiers Tours Temps total Ecart
1 339 TEAM TEXNER BMC BASSE-NENDAZ TEAM TEXNER BMC VS Sul Adultes-enfants 10-14 2003 GLASSEY ARNAUD, 8 00:35:12.108 -
GROUPE MUTUEL GROUPE MUTUEL ans ALAIN GLASSEY
2 305 LES CANCOIRES Il BELMONT-LAUSANNE LES CANCOIRES Il VD Sul Adultes-enfants 10-14 2002 ROUILLER MELISSA, 8 00:36:39.204 1:27.096
ans VICTOR DA SILVA
ROUILLER
3 317 LES DOUG'S LA TOUR-DE-TREME LES DOUG'S FR Sul Adultes-enfants 10-14 2004 CAILLE THOMAS, 8 00:36:56.160 1:44.052
ans STEPHANE DOUGOUD
4 307 LES ETOURDIS GOLLION LES ETOURDIS VD Sul Adultes-enfants 10-14 2000 CHRISTEN FLORIAN, 8 00:37:17.625 2:05.517
ans
B 309 VALYRES VD Sul Adultes-enfants 10-14 2002 GONIN NOE, 8 00:37:26.536 2:14.428
ans
6 331 VILLARVOLARD Sul Adultes-enfants 10-14 2003 REPOND MICKAEL, 8 00:37:30.660 2:18.552
ans SYLVAIN ECOFFEY
7 336 KIDS PROF CCL MONT-SOLEIL KIDS PROF CCL BE/JB Sul Adultes-enfants 10-14 2000 RACHETER NAIKA, 8 00:37:36.006 2:23.898
ans TONY RACHETER
8 338 VAUDERENS FR Sul Adultes-enfants 10-14 2002 DESCHENAUX MAXIME, 8 00:37:56.995 2:44.887
ans VERONIQUE
DESCHENAUX
9 337 PB BULLE 1 PB FR Sul Adultes-enfants 10-14 2003 STUDEMANN NOAN, 8 00:38:59.026 3:46.918
ans FRANCOIS
STADELMANN
10 312 LAVEY-VILLAGE VD Sul Adultes-enfants 10-14 2003 SCHMID MELVIN, 7 00:33:55.598 1Tr.
ans THIERRY SCHMID
11 413 ZETA FONTAINEMELON ZETA NE Sul Adultes-enfants 10-14 2004 GUENIN LEO, 7 00:34:32.881 1Tr.
ans CHARLENE PERSOZ
12 323 CORBIERES Sul Adultes-enfants 10-14 2003 CRAUSAA SVEN, 7 00:35:15.231 1Tr.
ans ROMAN CANTIENI
13 308 CHUCKY VUADENS CHUCKY FR Sul Adultes-enfants 10-14 2002 VIENNE PIERRE, 7 00:36:58.514 1Tr.
ans
14 324 CORBIERES FR Sul Adultes-enfants 10-14 2003 CRAUSAZ DUNIA, 7 00:37:15.536 1Tr.

ans

GABRIEL CANTIENI
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Catégorie : Adultes-enfants 1

Pos.
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N°
302

334

301

315

327

Equipe

LES P'TITS
ECUREUILS

GACHET

LES BIKERS D'02

Localité

VILLARS-SOUS-CHAMPVENT

VUADENS

CORBIERES

GRANDVILLARD

GIVRINS

Club

LES P'TITS
ECUREUILS

GACHET

LES BIKERS D'02

Canton

VD

FR

FR

Nationalité

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

Adultes-enfants 10-14
ans

Adultes-enfants 10-14
ans

Adultes-enfants 10-14
ans

Adultes-enfants 10-14
ans

Adultes-enfants 10-14
ans

Année

2003

2003

2004

2003

2004

Coéquipiers

JAQUET PRISCA,
MICHAEL JAQUET

ROMANENS NATACHA,
MARIE-LAURE
ROMANENS

GACHET SOLANE,
FREDERIC GACHET

TERCIER REMI, YVES
TERCIER

DUMARLTERAY EVAN,
YANNICK
DUMARTHERAY

"ORCL1" - Corbieres (FR)

Tours

Temps total

00:37:56.500

00:38:46.747

00:35:13.659

00:35:59.915

00:10:53.826

18.10.2014

Ecart
1Tr.

1Tr.

2Tr.

2Tr.

6 Tr.
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